SCOPE:     DUAL POWER MOSFET DRIVER
     Device Type        Generic Number Circuit Function
          01   TSC426M(x)/883B        Dual Power Inverting MOSFET Driver
          02                 TSC427M(x)/883B        Dual Power Noninverting MOSFET Driver
          03                 TSC428M(x)/883B        Dual Power Inverting/Noninverting  MOSFET Driver
Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter           Mil-Std-1835                         Case Outline           Package Code
                JA            GDIP1-T8 or CDIP2-T8               8 LEAD CERDIP             J8

     Ambient Operating Range (TA) ............................................................. -55°C  to +125°C
     Supply Voltage Range .............................................................................. 4.5V≤VDD≤18V
Package ORDERING INFORMATION: SMD Number
01  8 pin CERDIP TSC426MJA/883B 5962-8850301PA
01  20 pin LCC TSC426MNP/883B 5962-88503012C
02  8 pin CERDIP TSC427MJA/883B 5962-8850302PA
02  20 pin LCC TSC427MNP/883B 5962-88503022C
03  8 pin CERDIP TSC428MJA/883B 5962-8850303PA
03  20 pin LCC TSC428MNP/883B 5962-88503032C
Stresses beyond those listed under “Absolute Maximum Ratings” may cause permanent damage to the device.
These are stress ratings only, and functional operation of the device at these or any other conditions beyond
those indicated in the operational sections of the specifications is not implied.  Exposure to absolute maximum
rating conditions for extended periods may affect device reliability.
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of TSC426/427/428/883B 19-0385 Rev. B
for SMD 5962-88503 Page  2  of 5
TABLE 1.   ELECTRICAL TESTS:
TEST Symbol
          CONDITIONS